1
M Series
1
Sensorless
Since the actual position is always known, it is not necessary to
return to the home position after an emergency stop.  Therefore,
a home sensor and limit sensors can be eliminated.

   Capable of rapid start and stop movements with short
   travel, allowing shorter cycle times.
型式番号   Part Numbering System
結線/スイッチングシーケンス一般仕様   General Specifications
Wiring Connection Diagram
and Switching Sequence
●バイポーラ結線図
BI POLAR Wiring Connection Diagram
●バイポーラスイッチングシーケンス
BI POLAR Switching Sequence
BB
A
A
2相励磁（Dual）
取付面より見てCW 方向
CW Rotation Facing Mounting End
CW
  R
ot
at
io
n
Step A B A B
1 ＋ ＋ － －
2 － ＋ ＋ －
3 － － ＋ ＋
4 ＋ － － ＋
1M K7 3P 4M 0 C
②モータのサイズ
Motor Size
④ステップ角
Step Angle
③モータのタイプ
Type of Motor
⑤ステータのタイプ
Type of Laminated Stator
①モータ分類
Motor Classification
⑥モータの長さ
Motor Length at Right
巻線の種類（連番）
Electrical Variation
⑦標準ードライブ方式
Standard- Drive Sequence
単位：Unit=mmMAX
⑥モータの長さ　Motor Length
□内の文字（Variation）
0
M11PM-K□** 49
69
1
57
2
68
3
52
64
4
62
7
91
A
74M17PM-K/F□**
M23KM-H/K□**
モータの長さ
Motor Length
型式Model No.
⑦標準ードライブ方式　Standard - Drive Sequence
B/C … Bipolar
②モータのサイズ　Motor Size
①磁気式アブソリュートエンコーダ（多回転タイプ）